
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 4

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

18

20

24

RANA FAISAL LATIF 

HASEEB MANSHA 

ANEES UR REHMAN 

TAHIR NAVEED ANJUM 

SOHAIB AHMAD SADIQ 

MEHMOOD NIAZ 

IQRA SHOUKAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SAHRISH ANMOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AYESHA MUMTAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SYED MUKARRAM RAZA (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

RANA ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

ALI AHMED

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NIAZ

SHOUKAT ALI

CHAUDHRY KARAM ALI

MALIK MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMED SIBTAIN TAHIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

45102198

45103967

45102517

45100648

45103934

45106624

45100646

45107222

45101737

45103994

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

10 Case #  51H2020

7

8

10

HASSAN NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD ATHAR IQBAL 

SAJJAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAR BHATTI

1

2

3

45103196

45101007

45100787

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

10 Case #  51H2020

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

21

22

23

25

MUHAMMAD KHAN 

AMIR ALYYAS 

FAISAL NAZIR SAHI 

ADEEL AKBAR 

IMRAN ABBAS 

HAMZA ISHAAQ 

ASIF SHERAZI 

JAVED IQBAL 

HAFIZ FARHAN ALI 

BASHAMA MASOOD  HASHMI 

SIDRA RASHEED 

MUBEEN KHALID 

NASEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALYYAS

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKBAR JAVED

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MOHAMMAD ISHAAQ

ALI SHER

ZULIFQAR ALI

LIAQAT ALI

SAQIB MASOOD HASHMI

ABDUL RASHEED

KHALID PERVAIZ

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

45102221

45105891

45103062

45102442

45100527

45102015

45102292

45101275

45101352

45100195

45101847

45101341

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

10 Case #  51H2020

26

27

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ALAM 

ZUNAIRA HUSSAIN 

ALAM SHER

ALI HUSSAIN

16

17

45104533

45101626

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

AMJAD KHALID 

PERVAIZ AHMAD 

ZAIN UL AABDIN 

ABDUL SHAKOOR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAFIQUE 

TOUQEER HUSSAIN 

SHABBIR AHMAD 

TARIQ ZAMAN 

ALI ADNAN 

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL 

MUHAMMAD SAAD SALEEM 

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

HAQ NAWAZ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MANAK ALI

MUMTAZ AHMED

GHULAM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM ALVI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

45106140

45107369

45103258

45102729

45103603

45102031

45100444

45102405

45102378

45101475

45100487

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NAIB TEHSILDAR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-14)

BOARD OF REVENUE

10 Case #  51H2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

TARIQ NAWAZ (Additional
Marks)

SANA JAFFAR 

YASMEEN ALAM 

AFIFA SARWAR 

NIMRA AROOJ 

SEERAT QASIM 

ABIDA PARVEEN 

SAMINA IJAZ 

AASIA 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

JAFFAR HUSSAIN

ALAM SHER

CH MUHAMMAD SARWAR SABIR

KHADIM HUSSAIN

QASIM KHAN

SAID MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

SAJAWAL KHAN

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

45103782

45102408

45103210

45105602

45102020

45101752

45103534

45102475

45103853

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


